

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10564/2014

LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSINER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghav Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Sourabh B. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar