

hITEM NO.12 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 10564/2014
LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSINER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of
valuation within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 23.02.2017.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB